education®

& english book
L

5-6 September 2019, Thilisi

September Training
Course

Day 1- 5 September

Assessing Student Performance

Registration 09:30-10:00
The Purpose and Forms of Assessments 10:00-11:15
Coffee Break 11:15-11:30
Objectivity and the Assessment Process 11:30-12:45
Lunch Break 12:45-14:00
Assessment at Buckingham 14:00-15:15
Summing up 15:15-15:30

Day 2 - 6 September

Quality Teaching

Registration 09:30-10:00

Module Design

Coffee Break

The Importance of Critical Thinking

Lunch Break

Clarity and Professional Delivery

Summing up

Contact Info:

Address: #92 Vepkhistkaosani Street, 3 m/d, Didi Dighomi | Direct Line: 0322 00 12 44
E-mail: englishbookteam@englishbook.ge | Website: www.englishbookeducation.co.uk | www.onlinebookshop.ge
Facebook: English Book Education | Online Bookshop | Youtube: English Book Education/Channel

10:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12:45
12:45-14:00
14:00-15:15

15:15-15:30



