



5-6 September 2019, Tbilisi

September Training Course

Day 1 – 5 September

Assessing Student Performance

Registration	09:30-10:00
The Purpose and Forms of Assessments	10:00-11:15
Coffee Break	11:15-11:30
Objectivity and the Assessment Process	11:30-12:45
Lunch Break	12:45-14:00
Assessment at Buckingham	14:00-15:15
Summing up	15:15-15:30

Day 2 - 6 September

Quality Teaching

Registration	09:30-10:00
Module Design	10:00-11:15
Coffee Break	11:15-11:30
The Importance of Critical Thinking	11:30-12:45
Lunch Break	12:45-14:00
Clarity and Professional Delivery	14:00-15:15
Summing up	15:15-15:30

Contact Info:

Address: #92 Vepkhistkaosani Street, 3 m/d, Didi Dighomi | Direct Line: O322 OO 12 44 E-mail: englishbookteam@englishbook.ge | Website: www.englishbookeducation.co.uk | www.onlinebookshop.ge Facebook: English Book Education | Online Bookshop | Youtube: English Book Education/Channel